DATE:	



# East Grand Rapids Schools Foundation

## **Community Service and Leadership Award Nomination Form**

#### Purpose:

• To honor a person or group of people who have significantly contributed their leadership and spirit to the community of East Grand Rapids. \*Individual does not need to be an alumnus of East Grand Rapids High School.

#### **Eligibility:**

- Must be a current or former community member of East Grand Rapids, MI.
- Nomination due January 1

Nomination Instructions: Please fill in all areas that apply, according to the instructions.

Name:						
	Last		First	Middle		
Title:	Name:		Name:	Initial:		
EGR Graduation Year (if applicable):						
Address: Please provide nominee's permanent address and phone if known.						
Street:				Apt. #		
City:			State:	Zip:		
Phone (H):		Phone (mobile):				
Email:						

### **Nomination Information:**

Please provide a narrative summarizing how this nominee has significantly contributed their spirit and leadership to the community of East Grand Rapids. One might include information from one or more of the following areas:

- leadership contributions
- other contributions toward community spirit
- impact and contributions to the community through volunteerism, new initiatives, support of the schools or other local organizations
- commitment to the East Grand Rapids community
- personal interests and achievements

Please feel free to attach any other relevant information and/or additional pages regarding the nominee.

Nominations may be mailed or emailed to: East Grand Rapids Schools Foundation 2915 Hall St. SE Grand Rapids, MI 49506 egrsf@egrps.org PH: 616-235-3535